q]}

<=

- —_—

u||||_nu-’{‘
LTI
‘!,"

N7 PART NUMBER PARTNO. | QY.
| . Pivot_Plate (existing frame part) - -
3 |608-2RS bearing 20064-1 2
4 |Footpeg_right 20064-2R 1
5 |brake_pad 20064-3 1
6 |cable_clevis 20064-4 1
/ |cable_mount 20064-5 1
8 |spring_collar_boftom 20064-6 1
9 |Ispring_collar_top 20064-7 1
10 |stop_collar 20064-8 1
11 |cable_mount_clamp 20064-9 1
12 IM4 x 0.7 x 14 socket cap screw A-2 stainless 4x14shcs-ss 2
13 |brake_mount_spacers 20064-10 2
14 M5 x 0.8 x30 Socket cap screw A-2 stainless S5x30shcs-ss 2
15 |M5 nylock nut SmmMLN 2
16 |brake_lever_spacer 20064-11 1
17 M8 Nylock nut 8mmLN 1
18 |[M8 x1.25 x 35 Socket cap screw A-2 stainless 8x35shcs-ss 1
19 IM5x 0.8 x 14 Socket cap screw A-2 stainless Sx14shcs-ss 1
20 M5 x 0.8 x 16 Socket cap screw A-2 stainless Sx16shcs-ss 2
22 |cable_adjuster 20064-12 1
23 |cable_adj_nut 20064-13 1
24 |clevis_pin 20064-14 1
25 |cotter_pin 20064-15 1
26 M6 x 1.0 x 16 Socket cap screw A-2 Stainless 6x16shcs-ss 2
27 |peg_pin 20064-16 1
28 M6 x 1.0 x 25 Socket cap screw class 10.9 6x25shcs-z8 2
29 |brake_bearing_spacer 20064-17 1
30 [Footpeg_set_screws 5x12set-ss 11
31 |fpeg_spring 20064-18 1
32 |brake_mount 20064-19 1
33 |Fpeg_clevis_right 20064-20R 1
34 |brake_lever 20064-21 1
35 |FP_tube 20064-22 1
36 [tube_plug 20064-23 2
37 |spring_brake 20064-24 1

©
P R N INGHE e Motopeds

FRACTIONAL #
ANGULAR: MACH:  BENEF&KED

TWO PLACE DECIMAL| £NG APPR

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLH FINISH
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS

PROHIBITED.

THREE PLACE DECIMA TAFG APPH.

MATERIA QA

606] Alum COMMENTS:

NEXT ASSY|  USED ON

APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

Footpeg Assembly

Brake side

S

ZH

DWG. NO.

REV.

SCALE:1:1

‘ WEIGHT.




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


